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RNAV (GPS) RWY 4R

RNAV (GPS) RWY 4R

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
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*LNAV only.
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TCH 52

D

T

41°59'N-87°54'W
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81929

AP providing RNAV track guidance required during simultaneous operations.  

RNP-0.3 NA.  LNAV procedure NA during simultaneous operations.  Use of FD or 

above 39°C (102°F).  Simultaneous approach authorized with Rwy 4L.  DME/DME 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -22°C (-7°F) or 
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3.3 NM3.5 NM6.9 NM3.8 NM

LIARR

HEALY

BTKUS
FORTZ

22004000
5000

7000

HEALY

(IF)

BTKUS

LIARR

SIRCO

(IAF)

0
4
4
°

FORTZ
(FAF)

(6
.9
) 2
2
0
0

RADAR REQUIRED

LPV DA

1220-1 1
2

1220-1   1
2

329 (400-    )990/32 5
8

to RW04R
1.4 NM

RW04R

*

1.4

5
0
0
0

 0
4
4
°

(6
.9
)

4
0
0
0

(3
.5
)

7000

044°
(3.8)

MISSED APCH FIX
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044°

continue climb-in-hold to 4000.

4000 direct LAIRD and hold,

1200 then climbing right turn to 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 

Amdt 1C  27FEB20

RW04R
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Apt Elev
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(TWR NORTH)
GND CON (TWR CENTER)
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